FALL SEMESTER 2024

Exam Sc

nedule

NORMAL CLASS TIME

EXAM DATE

EXAM TIME

Mon/Wed/Fri 8 am—9am Monday, December 9 8am—10am
Mon/Wed/Fri 9am-10am Monday, December 9 10 am - Noon
Mon/Wed/Fri Noon—1 pm Monday, December 9 1pm-3pm
Mon/Wed/Fri 3pm-—4pm Monday, December 9 3pm-5pm
Tues/Thur 8 am — 9:30 am Tuesday, December 10 8 am — 10 am
Tues/Thur 9:30 am — 11lam Tuesday, December 10 10 am - Noon
Tues/Thur 2 pm—3:30 pm Tuesday, December 10 1 pm—3 pm
Mon/Wed/Fri 10am—11 am Wednesday, December 11 | 8 am — 10 am
Mon/Wed/Fri 11 am — Noon Wednesday, December 11 | 10 am - Noon
Mon/Wed/Fri 1pm-2pm Wednesday, December 11 | 1 pm — 3 pm
Mon/Wed/Fri 2pm-—3pm Wednesday, December 11 | 3 pm —5 pm
Tues/Thur 11am—12:30 pm Thursday, December 12 | 8 am — 10 am
Tues/Thur 12:30 pm — 2 pm Thursday, December 12 | 10 am - Noon
Tues/Thur 3:30 pm -5 pm Thursday, December 12 |1 pm—3 pm

FRIDAY ONLY CLASSES

Friday, Dec. 6, 2024 Normally
Scheduled Class Time

EVENING CLASSES

Monday Evening

Monday, December 9

Tuesday Evening

Tuesday, December 10

Wednesay Evening

Wednesday, December 11

Thursday Evening

Thursday, December 12

SATURDAY CLASSES

Saturday, December 7

ART CRITIQUES

All Art Critiques are scheduled by the Arts & Sciences Department.

MUSIC JURIES

Friday, December 13

If you have a class that doesn'’t fit into this format, you need to set a time with the class and notify your Dean and Vice President.




SPRING SEMESTER 2025
Exam Schedule

NORMAL CLASS TIME EXAM DATE EXAM TIME
Mon/W ed/Fri 8 am—9am Monday, May 12 8am—10am
Mon/Wed/Fri 9am-10 am Monday, May 12 10 am - Noon
Mon/Wed/Fri Noon —1 pm Monday, May 12 1 pm-3pm
Mon/Wed/Fri 3pm-—-4pm Monday, May 12 3pm-5pm
Tues/Thur 8 am —9:30 am Tuesday, May 13 8am—10 am
Tues/Thur 9:30 am — 1l1lam Tuesday, May 13 10 am - Noon
Tues/Thur 2 pm—3:30 pm Tuesday, May 13 1pm-3pm
Mon/Wed/Fri 10am—-11am Wednesday, May 14 8am—10am
Mon/Wed/Fri 11 am — Noon Wednesday, May 14 10 am - Noon
Mon/Wed/Fri 1pm-2pm Wednesday, May 14 1 pm-3pm
Mon/Wed/Fri 2pm-—3pm Wednesday, May 14 3pm-5pm
Tues/Thur 11 am —12:30 pm Thursday, May 15 8am—10 am
Tues/Thur 12:30 pm -2 pm Thursday, May 15 10 am - Noon
Tues/Thur 3:30 pm — 5 pm Thursday, May 15 1 pm-3pm

FRIDAY ONLY CLASSES

Friday, May 9, 2025 Normally Scheduled

Class Time

EVENING CLASSES

Monday Evening

Monday, May 12

Tuesday Evening

Tuesday, May 13

Wednesay Evening

Wednesday, May 14

Thursday Evening

Thursday, May 15

SATURDAY CLASSES

Saturday, May 10

ART CRITIQUES

All Art Critiques are scheduled by the Arts & Sciences Department.

MUSIC JURIES

Friday, May 16

If you have a class that doesn't fit into this format, you need to set a time with the class and notify your Dean and Vice President.




